
  2015/2016 May Restaurant and Catering Showcase 
Cash Partner 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
 
Host Venue 
Johnson County Community College 
Jay Glatz 
(913) 469-3219 
jglatzz@jccc.edu 
www.jccc.edu/diningservices/ 
 
In-Kind Friend 
Etiquette Kansas City 
Janis Kliethermes 
(913) 977-6182 
janis@etiquettekansascity.com 
www.etiquettekansascity.com 
 
   
Francis Family Foundation 
Shari Hockenbery 
(816) 531-0077 
shari@francisfoundation.org 
www.francisfoundation.org 
 2016/2017 Board Retreat  

 
Host Venue 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
 
   
 



2015/2016 June Annual Awards Banquet and Auction 
 
Cash Friend 
Visit KC 
Denise Dejulio 
(816) 691-3826 
ddejulio@visitkc.com 
www.visitkc.com 
 
Cash Partner 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
   
Host Venue 
Caesars Entertainment Harrah's North Kansas City 
Adrienn Massaglia 
(816) 889-4203 
amassaglia@caesars.com 
www.caesarsmeansbusiness.com 
 
In-Kind Annual 
Agenda USA 
Alton Hagen 
(913) 268-4466 
ahagen@agendausa.com 
www.agendausa.com 
 
In-Kind Annual 
Bob Compton Photography 
Bob Compton 
(913) 940-6358 
bob@bobcomptonphotography.com 
www.bobcomptonphotography.com 
  



 2015/2016 June Annual Awards Banquet and Auction 
 
In-Kind Friend 
Camden on the Lake Resort, Spa & Yacht Club 
Bonnie Dye 
(573) 964-2069 
mailto:bonnie@camdenonthelake.com 
www.camdenonthelake.com 

In-Kind Friend 
Four Points by Sheraton – Kansas City Sports Complex 
Danielle Bell 
dbell@fourpointskansascitysc.com 
www.FourPointsKansasCitySportsComplex.com 
 
Grace Designs & Esthetics 
Allison Grace Bolz 
(913) 742-3674 
graceyourskin@yahoo.com 
www.graceyourskin.com 
 
Hilton Kansas City Airport 
Stephen Greer 
(816) 891-8900 
sgreer@hiltonkci.com 
www.hiltonkci.com 
 
Hotel Phillips 
Megan Gialde 
(816) 346-4413 
mgialde@nvnhotels.com 
www.hotelphillips.com 
 
Kansas City Transportation Group 
Jerry Albert 
(816) 471-1234 
jkalbert@kctg.com 
www.kctg.com 
  



 2015/2016 June Annual Awards Banquet and Auction 
 

In-Kind Friend 
Kansas City Zoo 
Donation Committee 
donate@fotzkc.org 
www.kansascityzoo.org 
 
National Center for Drug Free Sport 
Andrayana Getchell 
agetchell@drugfreesport.com 
www.drugfreesport.com 
 
New York Marriott Marquis 
Matthew Pizzimenti 
(212) 704-8825 
Matthew.pizzimenti@marriott.com 
www.marriott.com/nycmq 
 
Old Kinderhook at the Lake of the Ozarks 
Deb Myers 
(573) 317-4442 
dmyers@oldkinderhook.com 
www.oldkinderhook.com 
 
Overland Park Convention Center 
Devin Carter 
(913) 339-3057 
dcarver@opconventioncenter.com 
www.opconventioncenter.com 
 
Tan Tar A 
Rosa Powell 
(573) 348-8566 
rosapowell@tan-tar-a.com 
www.tan-tar-a.com 
 
 
 
 



 2015/2016 June Annual Awards Banquet and Auction 
 

In-Kind Friend 
The Aladdin Holiday Inn Hotel 
Sarah DeVault 
(816) 421-8888 
sdevault@hialaddin.com 
www.hialaddin.com 
 
The Raphael Hotel 
Katie VanderVelde 
(816) 802-2136 
kathryn@raphaelkc.com 
www.raphaelkc.com 
 
Union Station Kansas City, Inc. 
Lauren Hypse 
(816) 460-2023 
lhypse@unionstation.org 
www.unionstation.org 
 
AM Resorts 
Lori Uebler 
(610) 359-6638 
Luebler@amresorts.com 
www.amresorts.com/meetings/ebrochure/index.html 
 
The Broadmoor 
Tammy Page 
(719) 471-6144 
tpage@broadmoor.com 
 
 
 


